thermaltransfer.comttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com  +1.262.554.8330
BRAZED ALUMINUM CONSTRUCTION
Performance Notes
▪ Air to Air Cooling
▪ Brazed bar and plate aluminum core
▪ High flows 50 – 3500 CFM
▪ Vertical (AHP) or horizontal (AHPH)
air flow

*CRN Rating
235 psi at 250°F  (121°C)
How to Order
Compressed Air Cooling AHP / AHPH Series
Model
Series
AHP -
Vertical
Air Flow
Model Size
Selected
400
725
950
1200
1600
2000
2500
3000
3500
– –
Specify Motor
Required
0 - No Motor
2 - Single Phase 60 Hz TEFC 115/208-230 Volt
3 - Three Phase 60 Hz TEFC 230/460 Volt
5 - Air Motor
6 - 575 Volt
AHP
Model
Series
AHPH -
Horizontal
Air Flow
Model Size
Selected
50
100
200
400
725
950
1200
1600
2000
– –AHPH
Specify Motor
Required
0 - No Motor
2 - Single Phase 60 Hz TEFC 115/208-230 Volt
3 - Three Phase 60 Hz TEFC 230/460 Volt
5 - Air Motor (Not available on AHPH-50, 100, and 200)
6 - 575 Volt
Option
Air motor
0723
The AHP/AHPH Series aftercooler is specifically
designed for cooling compressed air. The rugged,
heavy duty design features high performance bar
& plate aluminum construction that is optimized for
high air flow, low pressure drop, and maximum heat
transfer.
AHP Series features durable black powder coating
finish and detachable legs for floor or suspension
mounting. Air flow is vertical so hot air can be
blown away from any operators. This compact
series includes 9 models with flow capacity from
125 – 4800 SCFM (3.5 – 135.9 SCMM) to be used
on compressors from 60 – 700 HP (45 – 520 Kw).
AHPH Series features durable black powder coating
finish and are designed for horizontal air flows.
Fixed mounting feet. This compact series includes
6 models with flow capacity from 30 –2800 SCFM